McA MSS 020 - Appendix
Robert and Mary Morris Household Inventory, Philadelphia, May 19, 1797

122

123
124
125
126
127
128
129

Front garret
a Bedstead & Bed

In Entry 1st Floor

a sett of Mahogany dining Tables

a small do Tea Table & 2 plate Trays
3 painted chairs

a Painting of Maranda

a set of coloured pine Tables

2 Lanterns

a Window Curtain

Back buildings

130
131
132
133
134
135

136
137

138

First Room second floor

2 field Bedsteads & Beds with cotton Curtains
2 mahogany chairs & an old dressing Table

a do writing Desk

5 pictures a small looking Glass

Likeness of Genl. Washington in wax

6 Fire Buckets

In Pantry second floor
a copper Bake Pan & 8 chaffing Dishes
China Jars, Jelly Glasses

In small Room adjoining
Bedstead & Bed

[end of fifth page]

[start of sixth page]

139
140
141
142
143
144
145

Nursery

a mahogany chest of Drawers
a press for pressing Linnen

a mahogany dining Table

a do Tea Table

8 do chairs & stand

Looking Glass & 10 Pictures
Shovel Tongs & andirons

30

40
20

100
30
30

80
28
10
20

24

60
10

40
Drs 9,076.64

Brought forward Dolls 9,076.64

20.0
20
10

8
32
16
10

14



