Robert and Mary Morris Household Inventory, Philadelphia, May 19, 1797

	Front garret	
122	a Bedstead & Bed	30
	In Entry 1st Floor	
123	a sett of Mahogany dining Tables	40
124	a small do Tea Table & 2 plate Trays	20
125	3 painted chairs	6
	a Painting of Maranda	100
127	a set of coloured pine Tables	30
	2 Lanterns	30
129	a Window Curtain	8
Back b	puildings	
	First Room second floor	
130	2 field Bedsteads & Beds with cotton Curtains	80
131	2 mahogany chairs & an old dressing Table	28
132	a do writing Desk	10
133	5 pictures a small looking Glass	20
	Likeness of Genl. Washington in wax	2
135	6 Fire Buckets	24
	In Pantry second floor	
136	a copper Bake Pan & 8 chaffing Dishes	60
137	China Jars, Jelly Glasses	10
	In small Room adjoining	
138	Bedstead & Bed	40
		Drs 9,076.64
[end of	fifth page]	
[start o	of sixth page]	
[SWITE	y emin puge1	Brought forward Dolls 9,076.64
	Nursery	,
139	a mahogany chest of Drawers	20.0
140	a press for pressing Linnen	20
141	a mahogany dining Table	10
142	a do Tea Table	8
143	8 do chairs & stand	32
144	Looking Glass & 10 Pictures	16
145	Shovel Tongs & andirons	10